
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT
CO

(2) VACATION LANDSCAPES,
INC.

(3) PITTMAN'S TREE &
LANDSCAPING, INC.

0001 4290161417SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 100000-EA

. OUT OF DISTRICT MOBILIZATION
(DO NOT ALTER)

2.000

EA

1,000.00000 2,000.00 1,000.00000 2,000.00 1,000.00000 2,000.00

1002 120747

FLAGGER OR LABORER WHEN
FLAGGING OPERATION IS NOT
NEEDED

1,100.000

HR

20.00000 22,000.00 35.00000 38,500.00 27.95000 30,745.00

1003 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

49.000

UD

440.00000 21,560.00 100.00000 4,900.00 234.99000 11,514.51

7001 713040

STUMP REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL

60.000

HR

35.00000 2,100.00 2.00000 120.00 25.07000 1,504.20

7002 713080

TREE TRIMMING 3 MAN CREW
AND EQUIPMENT

100.000

DAY

893.00000 89,300.00 975.00000 97,500.00 1,297.44000 129,744.00
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BRUSH AND TREE CUTTING AND STUMP REMOVAL AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
ALLEGANY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):407

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4290161417

N/A

06/30/17 COMPLETION DATE

ALLEGANY

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:29:07

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03
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(1) ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT
CO

(2) VACATION LANDSCAPES,
INC.

(3) PITTMAN'S TREE &
LANDSCAPING, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $136,960.00 $143,020.00 $175,507.71

Life Cycle Costs:

$175,507.71$136,960.00 $143,020.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$143,020.00$136,960.00 $175,507.71

$136,960.00

Contract Item Totals

$143,020.00 175,507.71Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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